REPARTITION DES LICENCIES DANS LE POITOU CHARENTES

Feuillel

LA CRECHE
CHATELAILLON
CHAMPAGNE/MARAIS
LOUDUN

ST MAIXENT

ST VARENT
ANGOULEME
POITIERS
SURGERES

ST BENOIT

LA ROCHELLE

ST JEAN DY
PARTHENAY

NIORT SOUCHE
MONTENDRE
HIERSAC

FOURAS

ROYAN

PERIGNY

DOLUS

BOIS PLAGE
CHAUVIGNY
COGNAC

NIORT STE PEZENNE
HORS ASSOCIATIONS

JOUEURS PAR
DEPARTEMENT

CHARENTE MARITIME
DEUX SEVRES
VIENNE

CHARENTE

VENDEE

2016
12
11
16

8
12
14
31
38
14
17
43
36
24
21
17
19
17
41
26
30
14
19
28
24

532

2016

249

115
74
78
16

532

2017
17
13
18

9
13
15
33
40
14
17
43
35
23
20
16
18
15
38
23
27
10
14
22
17

2

512

2017

235
106
80
73
18

512

évolution évolution . CHALLENGE
5 42% 60,00 €
2 18% 30,00 €
2 12% 30,00 €
1 12% 30,00 €
1 8% 15,00 €
1 7% 15,00 €
2 6% 15,00 €
2 5% 15,00 €
0
0
0
-1
-1
-1
-1
-1
-2
-3
-3
-3
-4
-5
-6
-7
20 210,00 €
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